

O.S (Will) Case No. - 06 of 2023
CNR No.-WBBD01-001970-2023
Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 11, dt- 03-09-2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance/Postal Receipt/Track Report.
Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner files hazira.
Requisites are lying in record as postal requisites are not collected.
Petitioner is directed to put fresh requisites by the next date.
Fix 19-12-2025 for SR/AD/Appearance/Postal Receipt/Track Report.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman