

O.S (Will) Case No. - 06 of 2023
CNR No.-WBBD01-001970-2023
Present:- Sri S. P. Chattopadhyay (WB 01067)
District Judge-in-charge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 14, dt- 20-03-2026

Today is fixed for Show Cause by the Petitioner.
Petitioner files a verified petition regarding reply of Show Cause along with requisites through both ways with p.fees.
Cause Shown be accepted.
Regular P.O is busy in S.I.R
Issue the requisites, if found correct accordingly.
Fix 16-06-2026 for SR/AD/Appearance/Track Report.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)